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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $810.00 $410.00 $400.00  5.45  0.80  0.04BOTTOM S

 5.45
BOTTOM S Totals: $410.00 $810.00 $400.00 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

 0.00
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.13  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.13
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

20 $357.50 $420.00 ($62.50)  2.41  0.30  0.01NoBalls

 2.41
NoBalls Totals: $420.00 $357.50 ($62.50)

1 $1,150.90 $629.70 $521.20  7.74  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $1,078.00 $707.40 $370.60  7.25  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $3,216.75 $1,869.30 $1,347.45  21.64  0.72  0.16Regular

4 $3,237.25 $3,405.70 ($168.45)  21.78  0.72  0.16Regular

5 $662.90 $453.40 $209.50  4.46  0.69  0.03Regular

6 $477.75 $271.55 $206.20  3.21  0.72  0.02Regular

7 $53.00 $0.00 $53.00  0.36  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $75.50 $21.00 $54.50  0.51  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $56.25 $11.00 $45.25  0.38  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.08  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $14.00 $8.00 $6.00  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

 67.62
Regular Totals: $7,377.05 $10,050.80 $2,673.75 

1 $2,423.50 $1,699.00 $724.50  16.30  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $61.00 $28.60 $32.40  0.41  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $713.75 $214.70 $499.05  4.80  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $83.75 $19.90 $63.85  0.56  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $3.75 $0.00 $3.75  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 22.11
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,962.20 $3,285.75 $1,323.55 

40 $340.00 $140.00 $200.00  2.29  0.80  0.02TOP S

 2.29
TOP S Totals: $140.00 $340.00 $200.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $14,864.05 $10,329.25 $4,534.80 
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